

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.2891 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.03.2026	<u>NV, J</u> None appears for the petitioner. Learned Government Pleader furnished written instructions stating that the amounts were already paid to the petitioner in February, 2026. Post on 01.04.2026 under the caption 'for orders'. <u> </u> NV, J SP	